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RACE SERIES  

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
JAN 17-18/EAST TRACK 
 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN FEATURE RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
200 
400 

FEB 21-22/PODIUM CLUB SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN FEATURE RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
200 
400 

MAR 28-29/CHUCKWALLA 
 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN FEATURE RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
200 
400 

APR 18-19/WEST TRACK 
Don Uhlir Memorial  
Cup Race  

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN CUP RACE 
EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
400 
600 

MAY 23-24/INDE 
 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN FEATURE RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
200 
400 

SEP 05-06/INDE 
WILLCOX GRAND PRIX 
 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN GRAND PRIX RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
400 
600 

OCT 10-11/EAST TRACK 
 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN FEATURE RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
200 
400 

NOV 28-29/PODIUM CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIP WEEKEND- 

DAVE HATCH & ART POWELL  

MEMORIAL CUP RACES 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT CHAMPIONSHIP  RACE 
SUN CUP RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
300 
400 
800 

24 TOTAL RACES.  TOP 19 FINISHES COUNT TOWARDS CLASS 
CHAMPIONSHIP (5 DROPS)      SEASON TOTAL 4,000 

202 6  

 

PROAUTOSPORTS.COM      INFO@PROAUTOSPORTS.COM     480 - 664 - 3872  


