



2026 RACE SERIES

JAN 17-18/EAST TRACK		SAT QUALIFYING RACE SAT MAIN RACE SUN FEATURE RACE EVENT TOTAL	100 100 200 400
FEB 21-22/PODIUM CLUB		SAT QUALIFYING RACE SAT MAIN RACE SUN FEATURE RACE EVENT TOTAL	100 100 200 400
MAR 28-29/CHUCKWALLA		SAT QUALIFYING RACE SAT MAIN RACE SUN FEATURE RACE EVENT TOTAL	100 100 200 400
APR 18-19/WEST TRACK Don Uhlir Memorial Cup Race		SAT QUALIFYING RACE SAT MAIN RACE SUN CUP RACE EVENT TOTAL	100 100 400 600
MAY 23-24/INDE		SAT QUALIFYING RACE SAT MAIN RACE SUN FEATURE RACE EVENT TOTAL	100 100 200 400
SEP 05-06/INDE WILLCOX GRAND PRIX		SAT QUALIFYING RACE SAT MAIN RACE SUN GRAND PRIX RACE EVENT TOTAL	100 100 400 600
OCT 10-11/EAST TRACK		SAT QUALIFYING RACE SAT MAIN RACE SUN FEATURE RACE EVENT TOTAL	100 100 200 400
NOV 28-29/PODIUM CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP WEEKEND- DAVE HATCH & ART POWELL MEMORIAL CUP RACES		SAT QUALIFYING RACE SAT CHAMPIONSHIP RACE SUN CUP RACE EVENT TOTAL	100 300 400 800
24 TOTAL RACES. TOP 19 FINISHES COUNT TOWARDS CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP (5 DROPS)		SEASON TOTAL	4,000

PROAUTOSPORTS.COM INFO@PROAUTOSPORTS.COM 480-664-3872